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Part Number Description

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

PPC25x50F Pan-Pouch™ Kit
  • Filled with 1,250 miniature cable ties 
    (50 each of 24 striped ties and 50 solid red ties)
  • Folds for easy storage
  • Hang from cable by using integral hook and loop fasteners
  • An eyelet permits hanging from nails or hooks
  • 2 ply laminated black nylon/vinyl
  • 10.5" x 38" (267mm x 965mm) 
     – Folded size: 10.5" x 6" (266mm x 152mm)
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PPC25x50 Empty Pan-Pouch™ Kit 1

Part Number Description

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

PP5x50F Pan-Pouch™ Kit
  • �Filled with 250 miniature cable ties (five 50 piece packages: blue,  

orange, green, brown, and slate – all with white stripe)
  • Belt loop and snap closure
  • White/clear vinyl
  • 3.5" x 5.25" (89mm x 133mm)
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Pan-Pouch™ and  
Pocket Pouch Telephone Cable 
Identification Kits and Pan-Ty ® 
Miniature Cable Ties
Panduit offers a fast, convenient method for identifying telephone 
cable binder groups on both sides of a splice in PIC Cable.  
Miniature cross section Pan-Ty® Cable Ties in 25 color  
combinations match the universally accepted Even-Count Color 
Code. Solid color cable ties are available for identification of Super 
Groups in cable containing more than 600 pairs. Cable ties have a 
maximum bundle diameter of 0.82 inches (21mm). Each 50 piece 
package fits into Pan-Pouch™ or Pocket Pouch Kits.

www.panduit.com



Cable Ties for Pan-Pouch™ and Pocket Pouch Kits
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Part  
Number

Cable Tie
Color

Stripe
Color

Packaging
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

PLT1M-L6-10
PLT1M-L3-10
PLT1M-L5-10
PLT1M-L1-10
PLT1M-L8-10

Blue
Orange
Green
Brown
Slate

White
50
50
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

PLT1M-L6-2
PLT1M-L3-2
PLT1M-L5-2
PLT1M-L1-2
PLT1M-L8-2

Blue
Orange
Green
Brown
Slate

Red

50
50
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

PLT1M-L6-0
PLT1M-L3-0
PLT1M-L5-0
PLT1M-L1-0
PLT1M-L8-0

Blue
Orange
Green
Brown
Slate

Black

50
50
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

O r d e r i n g  i n f o r m a t i o n

Panduit® Pan-Ty® Miniature cross section cable ties come in  
convenient packages of 50 each with perforated, tear-off tops sized
to fit into the individual pockets of the Pan-Pouch™ and Pocket
Pouch Kits.
These one-piece, all nylon cable ties accommodate a maximum
bundle diameter of 0.82" (21mm).

Part  
Number

Cable Tie
Color

Stripe
Color

Packaging
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

PLT1M-L6-4
PLT1M-L3-4
PLT1M-L5-4
PLT1M-L1-4
PLT1M-L8-4

Blue
Orange
Green
Brown
Slate

Yellow
50
50
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

PLT1M-L6-7
PLT1M-L3-7
PLT1M-L5-7
PLT1M-L1-7
PLT1M-L8-7

Blue
Orange
Green
Brown
Slate

Violet

50
50
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

PLT1M-L2
PLT1M-L0
PLT1M-L4Y

Red
Black*
Yellow*

—
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000

PLT1M-L6
PLT1M-L3
PLT1M-L5
PLT1M-L1
PLT1M-L8

Blue*
Orange*
Green*
Brown*
Slate*

—

50
50
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

*Not included in filled Pan-Pouch™ Kit – P/N: PPC25x50F.

0.185
[4.7]

4.0
[102]

0.100
[2.5]

.175
[4.4]

0.154
[3.9] 0.036

[0.9]

Dimensions are in inches [Dimensions in brackets are metric]



Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов 

Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при 

поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях! 

Компания «Океан Электроники» является официальным дистрибьютором и эксклюзивным 
представителем в России одного из крупнейших производителей разъемов военного и 
аэрокосмического назначения «JONHON», а так же официальным дистрибьютором и 
эксклюзивным представителем в России производителя высокотехнологичных и надежных 
решений для передачи СВЧ сигналов «FORSTAR». 

Наши преимущества: 

- Поставка оригинальных импортных электронных компонентов напрямую с производств Америки, 
Европы и Азии, а так же с крупнейших складов мира; 
- Широкая линейка поставок активных и пассивных импортных электронных компонентов (более 
30 млн. наименований); 
- Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций; 
- Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней); 
- Экспресс доставка в любую точку России; 
- Помощь Конструкторского Отдела и консультации квалифицированных инженеров; 
- Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов;  
- Поставка электронных компонентов под контролем ВП; 
- Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO 9001; 
- При необходимости вся продукция военного и аэрокосмического назначения проходит 
испытания и сертификацию в лаборатории (по согласованию с заказчиком);
- Поставка специализированных компонентов военного и аэрокосмического уровня качества 
(Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, Interpoint, Microsemi, Actel, Aeroflex, Peregrine, VPT, Syfer, 
Eurofarad, Texas Instruments, MS Kennedy, Miteq, Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits, 
General Dynamics  и др.); 

«JONHON» (основан в 1970 г.)

Разъемы специального, военного и аэрокосмического 
назначения: 
(Применяются в военной, авиационной, аэрокосмической, 
морской, железнодорожной, горно- и нефтедобывающей 
отраслях промышленности) 

«FORSTAR» (основан в 1998 г.) 

ВЧ соединители, коаксиальные кабели, 
кабельные сборки и микроволновые компоненты: 

(Применяются в телекоммуникациях гражданского и 
специального назначения, в средствах связи, РЛС, а так же 
военной, авиационной и аэрокосмической отраслях 
промышленности). 

Телефон:    8 (812) 309-75-97 (многоканальный) 
Факс:           8 (812) 320-03-32 
Электронная почта:    ocean@oceanchips.ru 
Web:      http://oceanchips.ru/ 
Адрес:   198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина, д. 2, корп. 4, лит. А


